RESULTS

COMPETITION: Ljuskristallen 2014

CATEGORY: Novice A 13 - Girls, Final Result
DATE: 2014-10-26

| Place |Name
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| Total Score | Place Seg. 1| Place Seg. 2|
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Saga Holmberg
Isabelle Brandeborn
Nelly Lofgren

Linn Konradsson
Natalie Edlund
Filippa Ekman

Ida Kron

Johanna Ekman
Rebecka Karlsson
Signe Larsson
Emma Hedberg
Johanna Ahl
Vilma Westermark
My Ekéange

Lisa Puukko
Emma Gustafsson
Elisabeth Glantz
Mimmi Karlsson

Caroline Andersson

Mariestads KK
Enkopings KK
Enkdpings KK
Jonkopings SK
Enkdpings KK
MéIndals KK
Landvetters KK
Moélndals KK
Kungsbacka KK
Goteborgs IK
Landvetters KK
Kungsbacka KK
Enkdpings KK
Tibro KK
Enkdpings KK
Goteborgs KK
Lidk6pings KK
Landvetters KK

62,15
61,98
59,57
56,95
55,61
55,11
54,48
51,78
49,31
48,68
46,52
46,25
43,99
40,93
38,11
37,15
36,90
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16
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15
18
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